
Department of Anaesthesia

Detail of Staff posted in the Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Anil Thakur Professor 9350103337 dranilthakur@gmail.com

2 Dr. Madhu Gupta Professor 9873581030 madhugupta2602@gmail.com

3 Dr. Divya Sethi Associate Professor 9891230700 divyasth@gmail.com

4 Dr. Renu Bansal Assistant Professor 7838772949 drrenubansal03@gmail.com

5 Dr. Naveen Kumar Assistant Professor 7038987611 kumaranavee14@gmail.com

Department of Dermatology

Detail of Staff posted in the Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Paschal D'souza Director Professor 9868215047 paschaldsouza@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Tapan Kumar Dhali Associate Professo 9990724083 tapan99@gmail.com

3 Dr. Sundeep Chowdhry Assistant Professor 9910084482 suncutis@gmail.com

Department of Microbiology

Detail of Staff posted in the Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Sanjay Singhal Director Professor 8447211351 drsanjaysinghal@gmail.com

2 Dr Sangeet Gupta Assistant Professor 9555971747 Sangitagupta1@gmail.com



Department of General Surgery

Detail of Staff posted in the Department Teaching

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Tanweer Karim Professor 8447241237 karimtanweer@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr. Shyam Lal Professor 9811155883 drshyam.lal@esic.nic.in

3 Dr. Sumit Chakravarti Associate Professor 9818730810 sumitchakravarti@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Gaurav Patel Associate Professor 9718068029 gauravpatel158@gmail.com

7 Dr. Vinod Kumar Associate Professor 8826883610 bangurvinod@gmail.com

8 Dr. Nabal Mishra Associate Professor 9711390482 dr.nabal@gmail.com

9 Dr. Atul Jain Associate Professor 9999591415 docatuljain@gmail.com

Non-Teaching:

1. Dr. Akshay Sharma (Pediatric Surgery)
2. Dr. Manish Jain (Plastic Surgery)



Department of General Medicine

Detail of Staff posted in the Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Rajesh Chetiwa Professor 9999440187 dr.chetiwal@gmail.com

2 Dr. B.K. Singh Associate Professor 9818319550

3 Dr. Sanjay Raina Specialist 9818904111

4 Dr. Priyank Rastogi Assistant Professor 9654839709 dr.priyank.rastogi@esic.nic.in

5 Dr. Ashok Kumar Assistant Professor 9811367423

6 Dr. Amit Kumar Assistant Professor 9416817862 dramit67@gmail.com

7 Dr. Sandeep Chaudhary Assistant Professor 8802148126

Department of Ophthalmology

Detail of Staff posted in the Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Director Professor 9899086466 sandeep_65@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Anil D. Mehta Professor 9810790739 anildmehta50@gmail.com

3 Dr. Vandana Kohli Professor 9871058735 dr.vkohli@gmail.com

4 Dr. Prakriti Chourasia Assistant Professor 9818898834 pcdelhi@yahoo.com

5 Dr. Shailey Tyagi IMO 9810950263



Department of Orthopedics

Detail of Staff posted in the
Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. O P Lakhwani Professor 9555628578 oplakhwani@gmail.com

2 Dr. Inder Pawar Professor 9711152370 inderpawar67@yahoo.co.in

3 Dr. Rajesh Lalchandani Associate Professor 9810987514 richandani@yahoo.com

4 Dr. Ramavtar Associate Professor 9810399857 docramavtar@gmail.com

5 Dr. Rajat Gupta Associate Professor 9810162593 drrajatgupta@gmail.com

6 Dr. Ashish Yadav Associate Professor 7289830294 adyadav1989@yahoo.com

Department of Paediatrics

Detail of Staff posted in the
Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Jyoti Bagla Professor 9711719117 jyotibagla.dr@gmail.com

2 Dr. A.P.Dubey Professor 9968604303 apdubey52@gmail.com



3 Dr. Varun Kumar Singh Associate Professor 9350841726 drvarunksingh@gmail.com

4 Dr. Shruti Virmani Assistant Professor 9818265404 shrutivirmani@hotmail.com

5 Dr. Ruchi Mishra Assistant Professor 9891675496 misshraruchi11@gmail.com

6 Dr. Kanwaljeet Kaur Assistant Professor 8799731113 kanwaljeet.kaur@esic.nic.in

7 Dr. Sweta Kumari Assistant Professor 9990407599 sweta.csmmu@gmail.com

Department of Pulmonary Medicine

Detail of Staff posted in the
Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Dipti Gothi Professor 9971550550 diptigothi@gmail.com

2 Dr. U.C. Ojha Associate Professor 9871731979 ucojha@rediffmail.com

3 Dr. R.S. Pal Assistant Professor 9868094026 drpalramesh@rediffmail.com

Department of ENT

Detail of Staff posted in the Department

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mob. No Email ID

1 Dr. Pooja K. Jain Assistant Professor 9815533868 drpoojakataria@gmail.com

3 Dr. N K Jindal Specialist 9871384375 drjindalnk@gmail.com




